Varianta

Cena

Vyska

Priemer kalicha
Farba

Material podstavca
Vrchnak v cene
Moznost emblému
Celoplastovy pohar

Strana v katalogu

Tsabe

33017.1
6,30 €
16 cm
60 mm
bronzova
biely mramor
Ne
Ano
Ano

57

33017

Pohary EKONOM 33017

Pohar EKONOM, vyska 16 cm, bronzovy

33017.2
8,04 €
18 cm
70 mm
strieborna
biely mramor
Ne
Ano
Ano

57
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33017.3

9,78 €

20 cm

80 mm
zlata

biely mramor

Ne
Ano
Ano

57



https://www.pohare-medaily.sk

